NAUSET REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL BUS RUN
2023/2024

Pick Up Drop Off
STOP & SHOP 7.20am 3:50pm
BRADFORD @ HARBOR HILL 7:23am 3:48pm
BRADFORD @ GULF STATION/CVS 7:28am 3:45pm
BRADFORD @ HENSCHE LN 7:30am 3:44pm
NELSON AVE 7:33am 3:42pm
BRADFORD @ EAST END MARKET 7:35am 3:37pm
295 BRADFORD 7:38am 3:35pm
310 BRADFORD 7:39am 3:33pm
BRADFORD @ HARBOR HOTEL 7:41am 3:31pm
SHORE RD @ HARBOUR DR 7:42am 3:30pm
SHORE RD @ OCEANSIDE DR 7:44am 3:28pm




